Sixth Grade Boys - Matthew

611 — Christ King
612 — Holy Family
613 — Lumen Christi

METRO VOLLEYBALL -2023

614 — St. Eugene
615 — St. Francis Borgia
616 — St. Joseph Wauwatosa

617 — St. Monica

618 — St. Robert

Friday. September 8, 2023
6:00PM 616 vs 613 St. Joseph Wauwatosa

6:00PM 618 vs 615 St. Francis Borgia
7.00PM 611 vs 614 St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7.00PM 618 vs 617 St. Francis Borgia
8:00PM 615 vs 612 St. Francis Borgia

Friday, September 15, 2023

617 vs BYE

615 vs BYE
6:00PM 618 vs 612 St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM 616 vs 614 St. Joseph Wauwatosa
8:00 PM 612 vs 616 St. Jospeh Wauwatosa

9:00PM 611 vs 613 Christ King

Friday, September 22, 2023
6:00PM 617 vs 612 Holy Family

6:00PM 616 vs 615 St. Joseph Wauwatosa

7:00 PM 611 vs 615 St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7.00PM 613 vs 617 Holy Family
8:00PM 613 vs 614 Holy Family

8:.00PM 616 vs 618 St. Joseph Wauwatosa

Monday, September 11, 2023
c:romanowich, cheri

Friday. September 29, 2023
6:00 PM 618 vs 611 St. Robert

6:00PM 615 vs 617 St. Monica
7.00PM 614 vs 615 St. Monica
7.00PM 612 vs 613 St. Robert
8:00PM 613 vs 618 St. Robert

8:00 PM 616 vs 617 St. Monica

Friday. October 6. 2023

6:00PM 615 vs 618 St. Francis Borgia

6:00PM 611 vs 616 Christ King
7:00 PM 614 vs 618 St. Francis Borgia
7:00PM 617 vs 612 Christ King
800PM 611 vs 617 Christ King

8:00PM 613 vs 615 St. Francis Borgia

Friday. October 13, 2023

617 vs BYE
618 vs BYE
6:00PM 613 vs 614 Lumen Christi
6:00PM 616 vs 612 Holy Family
7:00PM 613 vs 615 Lumen Christi

7.00PM 611 vs 612 Holy Family

Friday. October 20. 2023

6:00 PM 617
6:00 PM 616
7:00PM 618
7:00PM 615
8:00 PM 611

Friday. October 27. 2023

612
614
615
618
617
616
611
613

Friday, November 3, 2023

615
613
6:00 PM 611
6:00 PM 614
7:00PM 614
7:00PM 611

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

614
613
617
612
614

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE
616
618
612
617

St. Eugene
St. Joseph Wauwatosa
St. Eugene
St. Joseph Wauwatosa

St. Eugene

Christ King
St. Eugene
St. Eugene
Christ King



