# **METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2023**

### **Sixth Grade Boys - Matthew**

611 -	- Christ King
(1)	II. 1. Francis

612 – Holy Family

613 – Lumen Christi

514 –	St.	Eugene
-------	-----	--------

615 – St. Francis Borgia

616 – St. Joseph Wauwatosa

617 – St. Monica 618 – St. Robert

Friday,	September	· 8, 2023
---------	-----------	-----------

6:00 PM	616	VS	613	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
6:00 PM	618	vs	615	St. Francis Borgia
7:00 PM	611	vs	614	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM	618	vs	617	St. Francis Borgia
8:00 PM	615	vs	612	St. Francis Borgia

### Friday, September 15, 2023

	617	vs	BYE	
	615	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	618	vs	612	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM	616	vs	614	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
8:00 PM	612	vs	616	St. Jospeh Wauwatosa
9:00 PM	611	vs	613	Christ King

#### Friday, September 22, 2023

6:00 PM	617	VS	612	Holy Family
6:00 PM	616	vs	615	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM	611	vs	615	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM	613	vs	617	Holy Family
8:00 PM	613	vs	614	Holy Family
8:00 PM	616	vs	618	St. Joseph Wauwatosa

#### Friday, September 29, 2023

6:00 PM	618	vs	611	St. Robert
6:00 PM	615	vs	617	St. Monica
7:00 PM	614	vs	615	St. Monica
7:00 PM	612	vs	613	St. Robert
8:00 PM	613	vs	618	St. Robert
8:00 PM	616	vs	617	St. Monica

### Friday, October 6, 2023

6:00 PM	615	vs	618	St. Francis Borgia
6:00 PM	611	vs	616	Christ King
7:00 PM	614	vs	618	St. Francis Borgia
7:00 PM	617	vs	612	Christ King
8:00 PM	611	vs	617	Christ King
8:00 PM	613	vs	615	St. Francis Borgia

## Friday, October 13, 2023

	617	vs	BYE	
	618	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	613	vs	614	Lumen Christi
6:00 PM	616	vs	612	Holy Family
7:00 PM	613	vs	615	Lumen Christi
7:00 PM	611	vs	612	Holy Family

#### Friday, October 20, 2023

6:00 PIVI	617	vs	614	St. Eugene
6:00 PM	616	vs	613	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
7:00 PM	618	vs	617	St. Eugene
7:00 PM	615	vs	612	St. Joseph Wauwatosa
8:00 PM	611	vs	614	St. Eugene

## Friday, October 27, 2023

612	vs	BYE
614	vs	BYE
615	vs	BYE
618	vs	BYE
617	vs	BYE
616	vs	BYE
611	vs	BYE
613	vs	BYE

## Friday, November 3, 2023

	615	vs	BYE	
	613	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	611	vs	616	Christ King
6:00 PM	614	vs	618	St. Eugene
7:00 PM	614	vs	612	St. Eugene
7:00 PM	611	vs	617	Christ King